
PAWAN HANS HELICOPTER TRAINING INSTITUTE
Fee Structure for combined AME & B.Sc(Aeronautics) Course in PHTI
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III

IV

V

VI

65000

40000

40000

40000

40000

40000

36325

35825

36105

35825

36105

35825

101325

75825

76105

75825

76105

75825

Semester Total

Particulars

Tuition fees

Library fees

Gymkhana fees

Other Fees / Extra Curricular Activity

Exam fees**

Enrolment fees

Disasters relief fund

Adm. Processing

Utility Fees

Magazine fees

ID card & Librabary fees

Group Insurance fees (Rs. 1,00,000 Policy)

Student Welfare fund

Development fees

Vice chancellors fund

Uni. Sports & culture

E- Suvidha

E- Charges

Laboratory Fees

Total

20000

1500

100

125

1000

220

10

200

125

100

50

250

25

5000

20

30

50

20

7500

36325

20000

1500

100

125

1000

0

0

200

125

0

0

250

25

5000

0

0

0

0

7500

35825

20000

1500

100

125

1000

0

10

200

125

100

50

250

25

5000

20

30

50

20

7500

36105

20000

1500

100

125

1000

0

0

200

125

0

0

250

25

5000

0

0

0

0

7500

35825

20000

1500

100

125

1000

0

10

200

125

100

50

250

25

5000

20

30

50

20

7500

36105

20000

1500

100

125

1000

0

10

200

125

0

0

250

25

5000

0

0

0

0

7500

35825

***Note : Taxes as applicable will be charge as per Govt. guidelines

Fees payable at the time of submission of application form

Fees payable at the time of the first semester

Tuition fee payable before commencement of the II, III, IV, 
V & VI semester*

AME Fee Structure

Narration Heading Basic Fees

Registration fee
(non refundable)

Admission fee

Tuition fee
Caution money
(Refundable)

Library deposit
(Refundable)

Lab deposit
(Refundable)

Tuition fee

5000

15000

40000

2000

5000

3000

40000

B.Sc(Aeronautics) fee Structure

Sem-I Sem-II Sem-III Sem-IV Sem-V Sem-VI

Total fee Payable

AME Fee B.Sc(Aeronautics) Fee
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The candidate should apply to the Training Manager  for any cancellations. On cancellation of the 

admission, the fees paid shall be refunded in accordance with the policy mentioned below.

1. ADMISSION FEE

The admission fee shall not be refunded if PHTI management confirms the provisional admission 

of the candidate.

The admission fee shall be refunded subject to conditions, if PHTI management refuses the 

provisional admission of the candidate.

2. TUITION FEE

a)  Component of tuition fees (AME)

Till course commencement date - 50% of the tuition fee shall be refunded. From course 

commencement date till 15th Day - 25% of the tuition fee shall be refunded and no refund there 

after.

The tuition fee shall be refunded if PHTI management refuses the admission of the candidate.

b)  Component of tuition fees B.Sc(Aeronautics) 

The refund policy of Tuition fees for B.Sc(Aeronautics) will be governed as per university norms 

prevalent at the time of admission.

* Late Fees charges will be levied as per PHTI norms in case of late payment of tuition fee.

** Re-Examination fee will be charged as per norms of the University & PHTI.

*** One time Convocation fee will be charged as per norms of the University.

REFUND POLICY
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