





PAWAN HANS HELICOPTER TRAINING INSTITUTE

Fee Structure for combined AME & B.Sc(Aeronautics) Course in PHTI

Total fee Payable								
Semester	AME Fee	B.Sc(Aeronautics) Fee	Total					
I	65000	36325	101325					
II	40000	35825	75825					
III	40000	36105	76105					
IV	40000	35825	75825					
V	40000	36105	76105					
VI	40000	35825	75825					

AME Fee Structure											
Narration	Heading	Basic Fees									
Fees payable at the time of submission of	Registration for (non refundate	5000									
				Admission f	fee		15000				
	Tuition fee	40000									
Fees payable at the time of the first sem	Caution mon (Refundable)	2000									
r ees payable at the time of the mist sem	Library depo (Refundable	5000									
	Lab deposit (Refundable	3000									
Tuition fee payable before commenceme V & VI semester*	Tuition fee			40000							
B.Sc(Aeronautics) fee Structure											
Particulars	Sem-I	Sem-II	Sem-III	Sem-IV	Sen	n-V	Sem-VI				
Tuition fees	20000	20000	20000	20000	20000		20000				
Library fees	1500	1500	1500	1500	1500		1500				
Gymkhana fees	100	100	100	100	100		100				
Other Fees / Extra Curricular Activity	125	125	125	125	125		125				
Exam fees**	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000		1000				
Enrolment fees	220	0	0	0	0		0				
Disasters relief fund	10	0	10	0	10		10				
Adm. Processing	200	200	200	200	20	0	200				
Utility Fees	125	125	125	125	12	25	125				
Magazine fees	100	0	100	0	10	0	0				
ID card & Librabary fees	50	0	50	0	5	0	0				
Group Insurance fees (Rs. 1,00,000 Policy)	250	250	250	250	25	0	250				
Student Welfare fund	25	25	25	25	2	5	25				
Development fees	5000	5000	5000	5000	50	00	5000				
Vice chancellors fund	20	0	20	0	20		0				
Uni. Sports & culture	30	0	30	0	3	0	0				
E- Suvidha	50	0	50	0	50		0				
E- Charges	20	0	20	0	2	0	0				
Laboratory Fees	7500	7500	7500	7500	75	00	7500				
Total	36325	35825	36105	35825	361	05	35825				

^{***}Note: Taxes as applicable will be charge as per Govt. guidelines







REFUND POLICY

The candidate should apply to the Training Manager for any cancellations. On cancellation of the admission, the fees paid shall be refunded in accordance with the policy mentioned below.

1. ADMISSION FEE

The admission fee shall not be refunded if PHTI management confirms the provisional admission of the candidate.

The admission fee shall be refunded subject to conditions, if PHTI management refuses the provisional admission of the candidate.

2. TUITION FEE

a) Component of tuition fees (AME)

Till course commencement date - 50% of the tuition fee shall be refunded. From course commencement date till 15th Day - 25% of the tuition fee shall be refunded and no refund there after.

The tuition fee shall be refunded if PHTI management refuses the admission of the candidate.

b) Component of tuition fees B.Sc(Aeronautics)

The refund policy of Tuition fees for B.Sc(Aeronautics) will be governed as per university norms prevalent at the time of admission.

- * Late Fees charges will be levied as per PHTI norms in case of late payment of tuition fee.
- ** Re-Examination fee will be charged as per norms of the University & PHTI.
- *** One time Convocation fee will be charged as per norms of the University.